ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
8708
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY:

ROLL NO

8708-C-1-6510
8708-C-2-6511
8708-C-2-6512
8708-C-2-6514
8708-C-2-6515
8708-C-2-6528
8708-C-2-6529
8708-C-3-6517
8708-C-3-6526
8708-C-3-6527
8708-C-4-6520
8708-C-4-6530
8708-C-4-6531
8708-C-4-6532
8708-C-5-6521
8708-C-5-6522
8708-C-5-6523
8708-C-5-6525
8708-C-6-6533
8708-C-6-6535
8708-C-6-6536
8708-C-6-6537
8708-C-6-6538
8708-C-7-6539
8708-C-7-6540

PESHAWAR

STUDENT NAME
WAIZ HAYAT

ESHAAL HAYAT
SYEDA HAYA

FATIMA EHTESHAM
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ABIHA GUL

M. TASHFEEN

INAYA FAHEEM
ANAYA SHAH

AIRA ALI
MOHAMMAD AHMAD
WAHEED ZAFAR
ALEENA SOHERWORDI
FATIMA ADAM

ZIMAL FATIMA
HAJIRA

SULAIM AFRIDI
MAHEEN AZMAT
AYAAN TANVEER
ZUNAISH ALI

SALIHA AZEEM

AIMAL SHAH AFRIDI
NABEEHA BULAND
ROMAISA JAWAD
MUSTAFA SHAH

FATHER NAME
KHURRAM HAYAT
KHURRAM HAYAT
SYED KAUSAR ALI
EHTESHAM
FAROOQ

AKHTAR ALI
SHAHID ALI
FAHEEM ADAM
SHAH NOUMAN
ALI SARWAR
IBRAHIM
MUZAFAR KHAN
SYED HUSSAIN
WASEEM ADAM
WAJID ALI

M. AJMAL KHAN
ZAHAR SHAH
AZMAT ALI SHAH
TANVEER MASOOD
NASIR ALI

ANZOO AZEEM
IHSAN ULLAH
BULAND IQBAL
JAWAD AHMAD
MAQSOOD SHAH

GRADE
1

2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7
7

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:25
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